
Sydney South Hockey Association
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Open Women · Open Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sutho Thunder have a BYE.

Sat 06 Apr 2024 12:30 Field 2 Tartans Tasers Cronulla RSL Rips
Jodie McIntosh
Eliza Parslow

Sat 06 Apr 2024 14:00 Field 1 Esquires Sutho Blues
Haylee McNally
Paul Newman

Sat 06 Apr 2024 14:00 Field 2 Chardonnay Sharks Tartans Tarts
Mackenzie Jackson
Eliza Parslow

Sat 06 Apr 2024 15:30 Field 2 Bosco Brumbies Cronulla RSL Gold
Janice Tully
Jodie McIntosh

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Tartans Tarts have a BYE.

Sat 13 Apr 2024 12:30 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Rips Sutho Blues
Eliza Parslow
Spiros Vagelatos
Nicole Sanford

Sat 13 Apr 2024 14:00 Field 1 Tartans Tasers Esquires
Lois Scott
Darren Wyatt

Sat 13 Apr 2024 14:00 Field 2 Bosco Brumbies Chardonnay Sharks
Susan Roberts
Eliza Parslow

Sat 13 Apr 2024 15:30 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Gold Sutho Thunder
Haylee McNally
Jodie McIntosh

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Esquires have a BYE.

Sat 27 Apr 2024 12:30 Field 2 Chardonnay Sharks Sutho Blues
Eliza Parslow
Mackenzie Jackson

Sat 27 Apr 2024 14:00 Field 1 Cronulla RSL Rips Cronulla RSL Gold Lynette Smith

Sat 27 Apr 2024 14:00 Field 2 Tartans Tarts Tartans Tasers
Eliza Parslow
Lois Scott

Sat 27 Apr 2024 15:30 Field 2 Bosco Brumbies Sutho Thunder Janice Tully

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Marang
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Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Cronulla RSL Rips have a BYE.

Sat 04 May 2024 12:30 Field 2 Tartans Tasers Bosco Brumbies
Jodie McIntosh
Eliza Parslow

Sat 04 May 2024 14:00 Field 2 Sutho Blues Cronulla RSL Gold
Mackenzie Jackson
Eliza Parslow

Sat 04 May 2024 15:30 Field 2 Tartans Tarts Sutho Thunder
Isabelle Fletcher
Jodie McIntosh

Sat 04 May 2024 17:00 Field 2 Esquires Chardonnay Sharks Janice Tully

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Chardonnay Sharks have a BYE.

Sat 11 May 2024 12:30 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Gold Tartans Tasers
Janice Tully
Haylee McNally

Sat 11 May 2024 14:00 Field 1 Tartans Tarts Cronulla RSL Rips

Sat 11 May 2024 14:00 Field 2 Bosco Brumbies Esquires

Sat 11 May 2024 15:30 Field 2 Sutho Thunder Sutho Blues

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Marang
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Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sutho Blues have a BYE.

Sat 18 May 2024 12:30 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Gold Tartans Tarts
Mackenzie Jackson
Haylee McNally

Sat 18 May 2024 14:00 Field 1 Cronulla RSL Rips Bosco Brumbies

Sat 18 May 2024 14:00 Field 2 Tartans Tasers Chardonnay Sharks Eliza Parslow

Sat 18 May 2024 15:30 Field 2 Esquires Sutho Thunder Eliza Parslow

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Cronulla RSL Gold have a BYE.

Sat 25 May 2024 12:30 Field 2 Tartans Tarts Bosco Brumbies

Sat 25 May 2024 14:00 Field 1 Sutho Blues Tartans Tasers

Sat 25 May 2024 14:00 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Rips Esquires

Sat 25 May 2024 15:30 Field 2 Chardonnay Sharks Sutho Thunder

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tartans Tasers have a BYE.
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Sat 01 Jun 2024 12:30 Field 2 Tartans Tarts Esquires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 14:00 Field 1 Sutho Blues Bosco Brumbies

Sat 01 Jun 2024 14:00 Field 2 Chardonnay Sharks Cronulla RSL Gold

Sat 01 Jun 2024 15:30 Field 2 Sutho Thunder Cronulla RSL Rips

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Bosco Brumbies have a BYE.

Sat 15 Jun 2024 12:30 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Rips Chardonnay Sharks

Sat 15 Jun 2024 14:00 Field 1 Esquires Cronulla RSL Gold

Sat 15 Jun 2024 14:00 Field 2 Sutho Blues Tartans Tarts

Sat 15 Jun 2024 15:30 Field 2 Tartans Tasers Sutho Thunder

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 17 Jun 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sutho Thunder have a BYE.

Sat 22 Jun 2024 12:30 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Rips Tartans Tasers

Sat 22 Jun 2024 14:00 Field 1 Sutho Blues Esquires
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Sat 22 Jun 2024 14:00 Field 2 Tartans Tarts Chardonnay Sharks

Sat 22 Jun 2024 15:30 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Gold Bosco Brumbies

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 24 Jun 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Esquires have a BYE.

Sat 29 Jun 2024 12:30 Field 2 Sutho Blues Chardonnay Sharks

Sat 29 Jun 2024 14:00 Field 1 Cronulla RSL Gold Cronulla RSL Rips

Sat 29 Jun 2024 14:00 Field 2 Tartans Tasers Tartans Tarts

Sat 29 Jun 2024 15:30 Field 2 Sutho Thunder Bosco Brumbies

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tartans Tarts have a BYE.

Sat 06 Jul 2024 12:30 Field 2 Sutho Blues Cronulla RSL Rips

Sat 06 Jul 2024 14:00 Field 1 Chardonnay Sharks Bosco Brumbies

Sat 06 Jul 2024 14:00 Field 2 Esquires Tartans Tasers

Sat 06 Jul 2024 15:30 Field 2 Sutho Thunder Cronulla RSL Gold
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Chardonnay Sharks have a BYE.

Sat 20 Jul 2024 12:30 Field 2 Tartans Tasers Cronulla RSL Gold

Sat 20 Jul 2024 14:00 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Rips Tartans Tarts

Sat 20 Jul 2024 15:30 Field 2 Esquires Bosco Brumbies

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 12:30 Field 2 Chardonnay Sharks Esquires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 14:00 Field 1 Bosco Brumbies Tartans Tasers

Sat 03 Aug 2024 14:00 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Gold Sutho Blues

Sat 03 Aug 2024 15:30 Field 2 Sutho Thunder Tartans Tarts

Cronulla RSL Rips have a BYE.

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024
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Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sutho Blues have a BYE.

Sat 10 Aug 2024 12:30 Field 2 Bosco Brumbies Cronulla RSL Rips

Sat 10 Aug 2024 14:00 Field 1 Sutho Thunder Esquires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 14:00 Field 2 Chardonnay Sharks Tartans Tasers

Sat 10 Aug 2024 15:30 Field 2 Tartans Tarts Cronulla RSL Gold

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Cronulla RSL Gold have a BYE.

Sat 17 Aug 2024 12:30 Field 2 Bosco Brumbies Tartans Tarts

Sat 17 Aug 2024 14:00 Field 1 Esquires Cronulla RSL Rips

Sat 17 Aug 2024 14:00 Field 2 Sutho Blues Tartans Tasers

Sat 17 Aug 2024 15:30 Field 2 Sutho Thunder Chardonnay Sharks

Round 17 · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Tartans Tasers have a BYE.

Sat 24 Aug 2024 12:30 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Gold Chardonnay Sharks

Sat 24 Aug 2024 14:00 Field 1 Bosco Brumbies Sutho Blues

Sat 24 Aug 2024 14:00 Field 2 Esquires Tartans Tarts

Sat 24 Aug 2024 15:30 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Rips Sutho Thunder

Round 18 · Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Bosco Brumbies have a BYE.

Sat 31 Aug 2024 12:30 Field 2 Cronulla RSL Gold Esquires

Sat 31 Aug 2024 14:00 Field 1 Tartans Tarts Sutho Blues

Sat 31 Aug 2024 14:00 Field 2 Chardonnay Sharks Cronulla RSL Rips

Sat 31 Aug 2024 15:30 Field 2 Sutho Thunder Tartans Tasers

Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 07 Sep 2024 12:30 Field 1 TBD TBD

Sat 07 Sep 2024 12:30 Field 2 TBD TBD
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Sat 07 Sep 2024 14:30 Field 2 TBD TBD

Sat 07 Sep 2024 14:30 Field 2 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Marang

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 14 Sep 2024 12:30 Field 2 TBD TBD

Sat 14 Sep 2024 14:30 Field 2 TBD TBD

Round 21 · Week starting Mon 08 Jul 2024

Sylvania

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

This game is the ladies day game to be played at Sylvania - it is the round 13 game - they will not play on 20 July

Sun 14 Jul 2024 09:30 Synthetic Sutho Blues Sutho Thunder
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